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In order to effectively and efficiently deliver 
food from the chef to the diner, it is essential 
for a restaurant to have a series of warming 
and holding solutions, as well as transportation 
equipment. Thermal Pro offers everything from 
food warming carts to heat lamps, providing all 
the necessary equipment to transport food from 
the kitchen to the dining table. By using Thermal 
Pro, you can ensure that your food is always 
served hot and delicious.

Thermal Pro
dedicated to  sat is fy ing indiv idual  needs

A S er ies  of  Warming and Holding Solut ions

Thermal Pro
MEETING YOUR NEEDS
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To efficiently serve a large 
quantity of hot food from 
kitchen to the diner, a 
Banquet Trolley is essential 
for maintaining the food’s 
optimal temperature. Thermal 
Pro Banquet Trolley and Cart 
offers a range of sizes to 
accommodate various needs.

OUR PROFESSIONALISM

BCR-121 



•	 Powerful fan-circulated heating and cooling 
system, uniform temperature

•	 Environmental friendly foaming process with 
excellent thermal insulation

•	 Built-in water pan, keep the food fresh and 
delicious as well as maintaining the food humidity

•	 Disappearing door design, space-saving

BCH-161X
Stationary Door

BCH-161
Disappearing Door
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FEATURES

BANQUET SERIES

BCH-5R
BCH-7R
BCH-10
BCH-15
BCH-20
BCH-30
BCH-161 
BCH-161X
BCR-121  
BCR-121X

1035 x 720 x 1200
960 x 680 x 1200
580 x 740 x 1250
580 x 740 x 1550
970 x 740 x 1250
970 x 740 x 1550
850 x 850 x 1760
820 x 910 x 1760
850 x 850 x 1760
820 x 910 x 1760

2
2

1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
0.4
0.4

840 x 540mm ; 5
764 x 500mm ; 7

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW) SHELVING SIZE & QTY

-
-

10
15
20
30
16
16
12
12

NO. OF GN 2/1

Patented hidden door 
design for space saving

Recess cart handle 
design for anti-collision

Voltage
220V

1

1

2

2



BANQUET SERIES

A warm plate is essential to avoid the food rapidly cool down on 
a cold plate. Thermal Pro mobile heated plate dispenser provides 
you a hot plate wherever you need.

08 09

PD2-730
PD2-920

PD4-730
PD4-920

460 x 730 x 1000
530 x 920 x 1000

790 x 730 x 1000
950 x 920 x 1000

0.8
0.8

1.6
1.6

 Ø240
 Ø255- Ø305

Ø240
 Ø255- Ø305

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW) PLATE SIZE (MM) CAPACITY (PCS)

40 x 2
40 x 2

40 x 4
40 x 4

2 HEADS

4 HEADS

PD2-730

PD2-920

Our warmer is well equipped with heavy duty 
springs to sustain the heavy load of plates

Bumpers on all corners 
for shock absorption

Operation 
Temperature

75℃

Voltage
220V

1

1

2
2



At Thermal Pro, we specialize in providing high-
quality temperature preservation equipment that 
is suitable for a variety of dining conditions and 
different kinds of food. Our products are designed 
to distribute heat evenly, maintain the humidity 
and taste of your dishes.

OUR PROFESSIONALISM

Thermal Pro
dedicated to  sat is fy ing indiv idual  needs

•	 Frequency conversion, automatically adjust output power to save energy
•	 Three cooking modes, micro-adjust the power and time
•	 Support USB data access, can store up to 297 recipes

FEATURES

P18-LA

10 level power 
control

Vent baffle for safety 
concern

Thermal Pro Microwave Oven is a convenient option for quickly heating up food. With 
various settings and power levels, it can accommodate a variety of dishes. It’s a must-
have for any kitchen looking for a reliable and efficient way to heat up food.

P18-LA 420 x 515 x 338 2.8 18

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW) CAPACITY (L)

Voltage
220V

1 2

1

2

10 11



WARM SERIES

To keep food hot before and during plating, use the Thermal Pro 
infra red strip heater for extended plating time. This will ensure 
that the food remains hot and ready for serving.
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OFW-36L / 
OFW-42L / OFW-60L

OFW-36DL / 
OFW-42DL / OFW-60DL

OFW-36 / 
OFW-42 / OFW-60

•	 Optional C-leg stand for converting into table top items
•	 Recommended mounting height: 8”~11”

FEATURES

Voltage
220V

OFW-24
OFW-30
OFW-36
OFW-42
OFW-48
OFW-54
OFW-60
OFW-30L
OFW-36L
OFW-42L
OFW-48L
OFW-54L
OFW-60L
OFW-30DL
OFW-36DL
OFW-42DL
OFW-48DL
OFW-54DL
OFW-60DL

610 x 152 x 67
762 x 152 x 67
914 x 152 x 67

1066 x 152 x 67
1220 x 152 x 67
1372 x 152 x 67
1524 x 152 x 67
762 x 250 x 67
914 x 250 x 67

1066 x 250 x 67
1220 x 250 x 67
1372 x 250 x 67
1524 x 250 x 67
762 x 400 x 67
914 x 400 x 67

1066 x 400 x 67
1220 x 400 x 67
1372 x 400 x 67
1524 x 400 x 67

0.5
0.65
0.8

0.95
1.1
1.3
1.5 

0.65
0.8

0.95
1.1
1.3
1.5
1.3
1.6
1.9
2.2
2.6
3

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

15
15
15
20
20
25
15
15
15
20
20
25



























-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-












-
-
-
-
-
-
-
























CODE DIMENSION (MM)
HEATER 

LOADING (KW)
BULB 

LOADING (W)
SINGLE
HEATER

DUAL
HEATER ILLUMINATION

Remote Control Box:
Come with power 
knob in 1m wire for 
remote setting

Single Version:
Single Heater w/ illumination

DUAL Version:
Dual Heater w/ illumination

Classic Version:
Single Heater

C-Legs:
For converting heaters 
into table top items
height: (450mm H)



DD-A DD-B DD-C DD-D DD-E DD-F DD-G DD-H DE-A DE-B DE-C
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WARM SERIES

Hot dishes are always essential to keep hot in all occasions, 
Thermal Pro decorative heated lamp can plate the dishes as 
well as enhancing the interior design.

•	 Custom fixed cord length is available upon request
•	 Custom cord color on request, with MOQ requirement

FEATURES

Equipped with 
adjustable cord

Fixed code version
Custom size available
Specify when ordering
Standard : <2m, black cord

* Refers to the length between the bottom of shade and top of the mounting cap

SHADE SIZE (MM)
LENGTH RANGE (CM)*

Red
Blue
Matt Black
Copper
Shinny Gold
White
Sliver
Brass

60-180 73-249

175
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A delicious hot lunch can always regenerating 
your long working day. Thermal Pro Regenerate 
Cabinet steam reheat the lunch boxes in a 
healther way.

Thermal Pro Puff Holding Cabinet is perfect for keeping the pastries fresh 
and warm until served. The cabinet is designed to maintain the optimal 
temperature and humidity level, ensure that they stay delicious and flaky. It’s 
a must-have for any bakery or restaurant to serve top-quality pastries.

•	 Tempered glass design for easy observation 
(Ultra clear glass door option available)

•	 Tempered glass design for easy observation 

FEATURES

FEATURES

UC-8261	
UC-9171

820 x 628 x 725
920 x 727 x 725

2.58
2.58

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW)

595 x 510mm ; 3
701 x 608mm ; 3

SHELVING (SIZE & QTY)

UC-8261

FW1-176A FW1-081

Voltage

Counter 
Top

220V 380V

Upright

Manual DN15

DN15 DN15Water
Inlet/Outlet

WARM SERIES

Manual water inlet 
and outlet (Counter 
top model only)

360° steam outlet for 
evenly heat distribution

Digital temperature 
and timer control

Adjustable shelving

FW1-081	
FW1-081A

FW1-155	
FW1-155A
FW1-176	
FW1-176A

640 x 600 x 810
640 x 600 x 810

640 x 600 x 1550
640 x 600 x 1550
640 x 600 x 1760
640 x 600 x 1760

2.5
2.8

7
7.85

7
7.85

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW)

COUNTER TOP

UPRIGHT

486 x 500mm ; 2
486 x 500mm ; 2

486 x 500mm ; 6
486 x 500mm ; 6
486 x 500mm ; 8
486 x 500mm ; 8

SHELVING (SIZE & QTY)

Voltage
220V

1

1
1

1

2

2

2

2

Discover more



WARM SERIES

Thermal Pro Heated Display Cabinet untilizes ventilation hot air to keep food 
hot and crispy. Glasses display window provides a clear view of dishes, keeping 
them ready until they are served.

When tempering the chocolate, it’s crucial to maintain at the desired temperature and 
gives chocolate a smooth and glossy finish. The Thermal Pro Chocolate Tempering Machine 
regulates the temperature and enables to pre-crystallise the cocoa butter in the chocolate.
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FOTM-80B
FOTM-80BX 

470 x 470 x 730
470 x 470 x 730

1.4
1.4

80℃ 

80℃

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW) MAX TEMPERATURE

BM-3543CT 350 x 432 x 208 0.16 GN 1/3 ; 4”H ; 2

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW) GN SIZE & QTY

FOTM-80BX
Stationary Rack

FOTM-80B 
Rotatary Rack

BM-3543CT

Operation 
Temperature

20-45℃

Manual water refill cap for 
humidity adjustment

Hot air diffusers for 
evenly heat distribution

Fit for different 
combinations of 
GN pans

Forced air heating 
system for evenly 
heat distribution

Voltage
220V

Voltage
220V

•	 Ventilation fans at the top, back and side for cooling down the control box
•	 Aluminum housing with tempered glass side panel for 360° full view display
•	 Built-in 4-tier racks holding or rotary pizza display rack

FEATURES
•	 User friendly design with precise interface
•	 Fully automatic mirco-controller with forced air
•	 Equipped with overheat protection device for safety  (130ºC)

FEATURES

1 12 1

2

1



TT-1H

20

•	 Durable heating elements for consistent heat transfer  
•	 V-shaped redirect heat reflectors for evenly heat distribution
•	 79mm chamber opening for broader variety of bread products
•	 Heavy duty lubricated motor (50/60Hz) ensures reliability & durability

FEATURES (TT-1)

Having a crispy and fragrant toast in the morning is always a treasure. Thermal Pro 
Toaster can produce a large amount of toasts while ensuring the best quality.

ETS-4

21
TT-1
TT-1H
TT-1HL

389 x 418 x 373
389 x 418 x 373
389 x 500 x 373

1.9
2.3

2.85

240
370
400

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW) PRODUCTIVITY (PCS/HR)

CONVEYOR TYPE

ETS-4
ETS-6

330 x 285 x 250
465 x 285 x 250

1.8
2.5

160
240

SLOT TYPE

9-level power control and 
stand-by mode selection 
switch - Energy Saving 
during non-peak hour

Rear discharge crumb 
tray for operation 
convenience

5 level power control Infra red heating, 
uniform baking

Voltage
220V

1 1

1

12 2

2

2



To keep the food hot while preventing 
it from burning, the Thermal Pro Bain 
Marie is a safe and effective option.

Hot soup is always a great appetizer to start a meal. 
Thermal Pro induction soup cooker can keep your soup 
hot and boiling enable to serve the customer better.

22 23

•	 Superior heating elements for heavy duty usage
•	 Equipped with overheat protection device for safety (270ºC)

FEATURES

BM-101: 3nos GN 
1/3 pan with cover

ACCESSORIES OPTIONS

BM-5737ESD
BM-5737EVD
BM-5737EBD

570 x 370 x 267
370 x 570 x 267
570 x 370 x 230

2
2
2

-
-

530 x 330

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW) CUT OUT SIZE (MM)

BM-5737EVD

BM1-290B

BM-5737ESD 
+ BM-103

BM1-290
BM2-290

BM1-290B
BM2-290B

360 x 330 x 354
630 x 330 x 354

360 x 330 x 300
630 x 330 x 300

1.3
1.3 x 2

1.3
1.3 x 2

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW)

COUNTER TOP

BUILT-IN

11Qt
11Qt x 2

11Qt
11Qt x 2

SOUP POT SIZE (MM)

Manual drainage valveTwo power modes: 
Full power mode and 
energy saving

With the aid of induction warmer, heat up time 
is effectively shown to reduce heat up time

Voltage
220V

Voltage
220V

•	 Superior heating elements for heavy duty usage
•	 Equipped with overheat protection device for safety (270ºC)

FEATURES

1 1 2

1

1

2

2

2

BM1-290

DM-105: Dimsum 
steam plate

BM-102: 2nos 7” 
soup pot with 
cover and holder

BM-103: Noodle 
shelf with 4nos of 
noodle strainer

BM-104: 2nos 9 
grids divider
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TS-688C-G
TS-800C-G

TS-688CX-G
TS-800CX-G
TS-16050-G
TS-18050-G
TS-26050-G
TS-28050-G
TS-36050-G

TSB-0804
TSB-1004
TSB-1204
TSB-1504
TSB-1804

TSB-0805
TSB-1005
TSB-1205
TSB-1505
TSB-1805

369 x 369 x 75
800 x 369 x 75

340 x 340 x 75
768 x 340 x 75
600 x 500 x 75
800 x 500 x 75

1200 x 500 x 75
1600 x 500 x 75
1800 x 500 x 75

800 x 400 x 100
1000 x 400 x 100
1200 x 400 x 100
1500 x 400 x 100
1800 x 400 x 100

800 x 500 x 100
1000 x 500 x 100
1200 x 500 x 100
1500 x 500 x 100
1800 x 500 x 100

0.2
0.4

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.6
1

1.2
1.4

0.4
0.6
0.8
1

1.2

0.6
0.8
1

1.2
1.4

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW)

CERAMIC GLASS W S/S FRAME

FULL CERAMIC GLASS 

SOLID TOP - 400 SERIES 

352 x 352
785 x 352

343 x 343
773 x 343
603 x 503
803 x 503

1204 x 503
1604 x 503
1805 x 500

775 x 375
975 x 375

1175 x 375
1475 x 375
1775 x 375

775 x 375
975 x 375

1175 x 475
1475 x 475
1775 x 475

CUT OUT SIZE (MM)

SOLID TOP - 500 SERIES 

WARM SERIES

•	 Suitable for various material containers: ceramic, glass, metals or etc
•	 Fully heated surfaces for flexibility
•	 No ventilation needed
•	 Equipped with overheat protection device for safety (130ºC)

FEATURES

TS-688C

Ceramic glass 
cooktop for durability

Continuous temperature 
adjustment from 40ºC 
to 100ºC

Solid Top Cooktop

Thermal Pro Electric Heated Shelves can keep your favorite dishes 
delicious and warm on a buffet table. They come in various sizes and 
materials to satisfy your needs.

Voltage
220V

1 2

2

1
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In order to serve a large amount of food hot from the kitchen 
to the diner, hot Display Closet is needed for holding the 
food in it’s best status. Thermal Pro Upright Hot Display Closet 
gives you variety of size to suit different needs

•	 Powerful fan-circulated heating and cooling 
system, uniform temperature

•	 Environmental friendly foaming process with 
excellent thermal insulation

•	 Built-in water pan, keep the food humidity, 
fresh and delicious

FEATURES

control panel with LED Lights SS tray

WARM SERIES

FOT-A06

1

1

2

2

3

3

FOT-A06
FOT-A10
FOT-A12

tba
tba
tba

tba
tba
tba

600 x 600 x 1800
1000 x 600 x 1800
1200 x 600 x 1800

600 x 600 x 1800
1000 x 600 x 1800
1200 x 600 x 1800

600 x 600 x 1800
1000 x 600 x 1800
1200 x 600 x 1800

2.1
2.8
4.2

tba
tba
tba

tba
tba
tba

CODE DIMENSION (MM) ELECTRIC (KW)

HOT AIR CIRCULATION

HOT / COLD

FROZEN

35-80℃
35-80℃
35-80℃

tba
tba
tba

tba
tba
tba

CUT OUT SIZE (MM)

Voltage
220V

Voltage
380V

Upright FOT-A12 


